For the details  of the trees and location contact  the office of the Joint
Registrar, Campus Administration, Kariavattom, Phone – 0471 – 2308907.

2. The trees are predominantly, Acacia and Miscellaneous trees 
3. Cost of tender form is Rs 200 + VAT (5%)
4. Bid security(EMD)to be remitted is Rs 25,000/-(Rupees  Twenty Five Thousand only)
6. Tender  documents  can  be  downloaded  from  the  website  of  Kerala  University,

www.keralauniversity.ac.in and completed documents together with cost of tender form and
EMD amount in the form of separate DD drawn in favour of the Deputy Registrar,